Measuring &
Order Guide
If you prefer, we can measure your windows for you – our Guaranteed Fit service is available in most areas. Visit
smithandnoble.com/services or call us at 800.248.8888 for details.
3 SIMPLE STEPS TO A BRAND NEW VIEW
Our measuring guide will take you through the
steps you need to measure your windows.
Just a few simple measurements are all you’ll
need – and if you’d like some help, or have
questions, we are always here to help.
1. Choose inside or outside mount
2. Take the appropriate measurements
3. Call or go online to order
TIPS TO MAKE MEASURING MORE ACCURATE:
• Use a metal measuring tape to ensure accuracy.
• Measure every window, even if they appear identical.
• Round down to the nearest one-eighth of an inch.
• If you’re measuring more than one window in a
 room, work through the room from left to right.
 Label each window.
• Write down and label all measurements.
SN052017
INSIDE MOUNT OUTSIDE MOUNT
Select Inside or Outside Mount
Considerations In Choosing Inside Mount Vs. Outside Mount
Inside mounted shades are contained within
your window frame. Many people prefer an
inside mount because it provides a finished,
built-in look without covering the window
molding; it is also suggested for the 1st layer
of a layered window treatment.
Outside mounted blinds or shades are
mounted on your wall or molding. They are
often used to make a window appear larger
or to hide a less-than-attractive window, when
windows are not square, or when there is not
sufficient frame depth for inside mounting.
FRAME DEPTH
 Inside Mount requires adequate mounting
depth within your frame. At least 2" is
enough for most treatments. If your frame
isn’t deep enough for the style you’ve
chosen, you should use Outside Mount.
See chart for Product Depth.
OBSTACLES
Check for any obstacles on your window,
such as handles or cranks, that could interfere
with your treatment’s operation with an Inside
Mount. If there are such obstacles, you should
consider Outside Mount.
SQUARENESS
For Inside Mount your window should be
square, otherwise your treatment may not
work properly or hang attractively. To check
for squareness measure diagonally in both
directions. If measurements differ by over
1/2", you should use Outside Mount.
frame depth
SURFACE ABOVE WINDOW
Outside Mount requires at least 2" of flat surface above
your window or on the window frame for mounting brackets.

1⁄2" above floor
Valances & Cornices 2" (1" ea. side) 2" top
Measuring  & Order Guide
Need assistance? Call customer service: 800.248.8888
Monday through Friday 6am – 7pm; Saturday 7am – 4pm; Sunday 7am – 4pm; Pacific Time
SN052017
Panel Track 2 Tracks 3 Tracks 4 Tracks 5 Tracks
One-
Way
Split
Draw
One-
Way
Split
Draw
One-
Way
Split
Draw
One-
Way
Split
Draw
NUMBER OF
PANELS 2 4 3 6 4 8 5 N/A
MINIMUM
REQUIRED 11⁄4" 11⁄2” 21⁄8” 21⁄2” N/A
MINIMUM FLUSH
MOUNT 15⁄8" 2” 23⁄4” 33⁄8” N/A
MINIMUM
OUTSIDE MOUNT 21⁄8" 21⁄4” 21⁄4” 21⁄4” N/A
Product Depth Chart - continued
Product Min.
Depth
Flush
Mount
NATURAL WOVEN - ALL STYLES WITH LOOP CONTROL 1 1⁄2" 3 1⁄2"
NATURAL WOVEN - MOTORIZATION (ALL) &
CORDLESS CONTROL (CLASSIC) 1 1⁄2" 3 1⁄2"
NATURAL WOVEN - CORDLESS CONTROL (EXOTICS) 1 1⁄4” 2 1⁄4"
NATURAL WOVEN - SLIM HEADRAIL 3⁄4" 1 1⁄4"
PLEATED SHADE - 1" STANDARD CORD,
TOP DOWN/BOTTOM UP, AND 2 ON 1 HEADRAIL
1⁄2" 2"
PLEATED SHADE - 1 7⁄8" STANDARD CORD,
TOP DOWN/BOTTOM UP, AND 2 ON 1 HEADRAIL
1⁄2" 2 1⁄2"
PLEATED SHADE - ALL STYLES WITH LOOP CONTROL 1" 2"
PLEATED SHADE - ALL STYLES WITH EASY LIFT
CORDLESS CONTROL
1⁄2" 2 1⁄2"
PLEATED SHADE - MOTORIZATION  (SHADE & BRACKET ONLY) 1" 2 3⁄8"
PLEATED SHADE - MOTORIZATION
(SHADE, BRACKET & BATTERY PACK) 13⁄4” 2 5⁄8”
ROLLER & SOLAR SHADE - CORDLESS 1 1⁄4" 1 3⁄4"
ROLLER & SOLAR SHADE - CORDLESS
MOTORIZATION W/CASSETTE 1" 3 3⁄4"
ROLLER & SOLAR SHADE - LOOP CONTROL 1 1⁄2" 2 1⁄2"
ROLLER & SOLAR SHADE - LOOP CONTROL OR MOTORIZATION
W/CASSETTE OR ALUMINUM VALANCE 1" 3 3⁄4"
ROLLER & SOLAR SHADE - MOTORIZATION 1 1⁄2" 2 1⁄2"
SHEER SHADINGS - MOTORIZATION 1" 3 3⁄4"
SHEER SHADINGS - HORIZONTAL - ALL STYLES 1" 3 3⁄4"
SHEER SHADINGS - VERTICAL 1" 6 1⁄4"
WOOD BLIND - 13⁄8” SLATS 1 5⁄8" 3 5⁄8"
WOOD BLIND - 2” SLATS 1 5⁄8" 3 5⁄8"
WOOD BLIND - 23⁄4” SLATS 1 5⁄8" 4"
TD/BU = Top Down/Bottom Up
Product Depth Chart
Product Min.

NATURAL WOVEN - ALL STYLES WITH STANDARD &
TOP DOWN/BOTTOM UP 1 1⁄2” 2 1⁄2"
Measuring  & Order Guide
Newport Shutters Depth Clearance
21⁄2”
Louver
3 1⁄2"
Louver
41⁄2”
Louver
BULLNOSE Z 13⁄8” 17⁄8” 23⁄8”
BEL AIR Z 13⁄8” 17⁄8” 23⁄8”
VINTAGE HANG STRIP 2” 21⁄4” 23⁄4”
 DIRECT MOUNT 3⁄4” 11⁄4” 11⁄4”
Need assistance? Call customer service: 800.248.8888
Monday through Friday 6am – 7pm; Saturday 7am – 4pm; Sunday 7am – 4pm; Pacific Time
Eco-Wood &
Teakwood Shutters
Depth Clearance
inside mount no obstructions required
21⁄2”
Louver
31⁄2”
Louver
41⁄2”
Louver
BULLNOSE Z 13⁄8” 17⁄8” 23⁄8”
BEL AIR Z 13⁄8” 17⁄8” 23⁄8”
VINTAGE HANG STRIP 2” 21⁄4” 23⁄4”
DIRECT MOUNT 3⁄4” 11⁄4” 11⁄4”
SN052017
centerleft

Classic Wave 17 23 32 41 49 58 67 79
Single Panel Stack Width is provided. Stacking widths are approximate & can vary due to fabric weight & lining.
Measuring  & Order Guide
Need assistance? Call customer service: 800.248.8888
Monday through Friday 6am – 7pm; Saturday 7am – 4pm; Sunday 7am – 4pm; Pacific Time
pair
5
24
1
3
67
SN052017
stacking
width
s
swidth
s sheight
s
s
stacking height
s
s
Product Stacking Considerations
Stacking Height or Width
Stacking Chart - (continued)
Products Product Height or Width
When Fully Drawn Open (in inches)
24" 48" 72" 96" 120"
HONEYCOMB SHADES - GRAND & JUMBO CELL
CORDLESS & LOOP CONTROL & 2 ON 1 HEADRAIL-
LIGHT FILTERING
27⁄8" 31⁄2" 41⁄8" 43⁄4" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - GRAND & JUMBO CELL
CORDLESS & LOOP CONTROL & 2 ON 1 HEADRAIL -
BLACKOUT
21⁄4" 23⁄8" 25⁄8" 27⁄8" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - TWIN CELL CORDLESS &
LOOP CONTROL & 2 ON 1 HEADRAIL- LIGHT FILTERING 3" 35⁄8" 43⁄8" 5" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - TWIN CELL CORDLESS &
LOOP CONTROL & 2 ON 1 HEADRAIL - BLACKOUT 23⁄8" 25⁄8" 27⁄8" 31⁄8" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - LUXE LINEN CORDLESS
CONTROL & 2 ON 1 HEADRAIL- LIGHT FILTERING &
ROOM DARKENING
11⁄2" 3" 31⁄4" 35⁄8" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - LUXE LINEN CORDLESS
CONTROL & 2 ON 1 HEADRAIL - SEMI SHEER 15⁄8" 31⁄4" 31⁄2" 41⁄8" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - PETITE CELL CORDLESS
TD/BU- LIGHT FILTERING 33⁄8" 4" 41⁄2" 51⁄8" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - PETITE CELL
CORDLESS TD/BU - BLACKOUT 3" 31⁄4" 31⁄2" 33⁄4" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - GRAND & JUMBO CELL
CORDLESS TD/BU- LIGHT FILTERING 31⁄2" 41⁄2" 43⁄4" 53⁄8" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - GRAND & JUMBO CELL
CORDLESS TD/BU - BLACKOUT 27⁄8" 3" 31⁄4" 31⁄2" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - TWIN CELL
CORDLESS TD/BU- LIGHT FILTERING 35⁄8" 41⁄4" 5" 55⁄8" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - TWIN CELL CORDLESS
TD/BU - BLACKOUT 3" 31⁄4" 31⁄2" 33⁄4" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - LUXE LINEN CORDLESS
TD/BU- LIGHT FILTERING & ROOM DARKENING 113⁄16" 35⁄8" 37⁄8" 41⁄4" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - LUXE LINEN CORDLESS
TD/BU - SEMI SHEER 115⁄16" 37⁄8" 4" 45⁄8" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - LUXE LINEN MOTORIZA-
TION LIGHT FILTERING & ROOM DARKENING 11⁄2" 3" 33⁄8" 37⁄8" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - LUXE LINEN
MOTORIZATION SEMI SHEER 15⁄8" 31⁄4" 33⁄4" 43⁄8" N/A
HONEYCOMB SHADES - VERTICAL -
ALL STYLES 61⁄2" 61⁄2" 61⁄2" 61⁄2" 61⁄2"
HONEYCOMB SHADES - EASY LIFT CORDLESS -
LIGHT FILTERING & ROOM DARKENING 23⁄4" 31⁄8" 33⁄8" 35⁄8" N/A
Stacking Chart
Products Product Height or Width